



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 60 12 Berger Alexander18 53 11 Barajas Jorge

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 128 Total Team
18 32 12 Berger Alexander
13 27 18 Buchegger Paul

8 15 3 Wohlfahrtstätter Peter
10 32 Total Team

4 9 12 Berger Alexander
2 3 18 Buchegger Paul
1 4 3 Wohlfahrtstätter Peter
6 103 Total Team
3 22 13 Thaller Maximilian
1 19 12 Berger Alexander
1 5 9 Zass Thomas

29 Total Team
104 263 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 113 Total Team
17 36 11 Barajas Jorge
16 33 17 Orellana Nestor

6 18 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo
12 39 Total Team

4 12 12 Martinez Jose
4 13 13 Cordova Samuel
2 8 10 Rangel Pedro
7 105 Total Team
4 21 10 Rangel Pedro
1 21 13 Cordova Samuel
1 15 17 Orellana Nestor

34 Total Team
104 257 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUT • Austria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kroiss PhilippL
3 Wohlfahrtstätter Peter
6 Menner Anton
7 Koraimann Lorenz
8 Tusch Alexander
9 Zass Thomas

12 Berger Alexander
13 Thaller Maximilian
14 Ringseis FlorianL
15 Grabmüller Nicolai
17 Jurkovics Mathäus
18 Buchegger Paul
19 Schmiedbauer Fabian Michael
20 Michel David

L L L L L
    

 
  
  

    
    
    
L L L L L
  

  
   

9
7
5
1
7

23
4

3
1

15

Coach:
Assistant:

Michael Warm (GER)
Patrick Steuerwald (GER)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas Daniel
4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo
5 Rangel JesusL
6 Perales Jesus Alberto
7 Quiñones Jorge

10 Rangel Pedro
11 Barajas Jorge
12 Martinez Jose
13 Cordova Samuel
16 Chavez Miguel
17 Orellana Nestor
19 Mendoza Perdomo José RobertoL
20 Duarte Julian
23 Moreno Alejandro

    
L L L L L

   
    
    
    
    


    
L L L L

 

7

9
18

7
11

18

Coach:
Assistant:

Jorge Miguel Azair L
Adrian Delgado

Referees: Cheng L. (TPE) & Silveira S. (BRA)

MEX
AUT 3

2 25
21

20
25

25
18

22
25

12
15

104
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:26 0:24 0:27 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1'45010.06.2017
Linz
Tips Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:28  Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 3
Pool F3 - Preliminary Round


